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10310 HARVEST PARK DIMONDALE, MI 48821  (Property Address)
Parcel Number: 080-002-100-022-05

Property Owner: TRANSCEND HARVEST PARK LLC

Summary Information

> Assessed Value: $1,026,900 | Taxable Value: $1,026,900 > Property Tax information found

No Images Found

Owner and Taxpayer Information ] Amount Due

Current Taxes: $29,050.48

SEE OWNER
INFORMATION

Owner NPA EQUITY
INVESTMENTS LLC
8394 TERMINAL RD
UNIT A
LORTON, VA 22079

Taxpayer

Legal Description

COM NW COR SEC 2; S89°58'33"E 862.31 FT TO POB; S89°58'33"E 325 FT; S0°0'0"E 321.12 FT; S45°03'39"W 85.33 FT; 86.59 FT ALONG 208 FT RADIUS CURVE TO L
W/DELTA ANGLE OF 23°51'05" & CHORD BEARING N78°0'08"W 85.96 FT; N89°55'31"W 180.51 FT; NO°0'0"E 363.44 FT TO POB. SUBJ TO ALL EASEMENS &
RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD. SEC 2, T3N,R3W, WINDSOR TWP. D 5-1-18 R 5-22-18 (APPROVED PARCEL 4) SPLIT FROM 080-002-100-022-00 FOR 2019.

Other Information }

Recalculate amounts using a different Payment Date

You can change your anticipated payment date in order to recalculate amounts due as of the specified date for this property.

Enter a Payment Date

Tax History

**Note: On March 1 at 12:00 AM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

Year Season Total Amount Total Paid Last Paid Total Due
2020 Winter $22,770.28 $0.00 $22,770.28 ** Read Note(s) Above
General Information for 2020 Winter Taxes
School District 33215 PRE/MBT 0.0000%
Taxable Value $528,540 S.E.V. $595,500
Property Class 301 - INDUSTRIAL Assessed Value $595,500

Tax Bill Number

IMPROVED, 301

No Data to Display

Last Receipt Number

No Data to Display

Last Payment Date No Data to Display Number of Payments 0

Base Tax $22,770.28 Base Paid $0.00

Admin Fees $0.00 Admin Fees Paid $0.00
Interest Fees $0.00 Interest Fees Paid $0.00

Total Tax & Fees $22,770.28 Total Paid $0.00
Renaissance Zone Not Available Mortgage Code Not Available
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2020
2019
2019

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data

Taxing Authority
EATON CO JAIL
EATON CO 911
EATON CO EATRAN
EATON CO JUVENIL
EATON CO MED CAR
EATON CO ROAD
TWP OPERATING
WAVERLY OPERATE
WAVERLY DEBT
WAVERLY SUPPL
WAVERLY SCH SINK
LANSING COMM COL
INGH INT SCH OP
INGH INT SPEC ED
INGH INT VOC ED
Admin Fees

Interest Fees

Parcel Number - 080-002-100-022-05 | Eaton County | BS&A Online

Millage Rate
0.699300
0.949000
0.249700
0.349600
0.124800
1.498500
3.800000

13.818200
6.400000
4.176400
1.000000
3.777700
0.199800
4.746100

1.292500

43.081600

Click here for a printer friendly version of Winter 2020 Tax information

Summer
Winter

Summer

$6,280.20
$5,343.83
$1,423.53

$0.00
$0.00
$1,409.30 11/22/2019

Amount
$369.60
$501.58
$131.97
$184.77
$65.96
$792.01
$2,008.45
$7,303.47
$3,382.65
$2,207.39
$528.54
$1,996.66
$105.60
$2,508.50
$683.13
$0.00
$0.00

$22,770.28

$6,280.20
$5,343.83
$14.23

Amount Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above

** Read Note(s) Above

is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.
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