810 HA	ARVEST PARK DIMO	ONDALE, MI 48821 (Pro	perty Address)							
el Number	r: 080-002-100-022-05									
		Property C	Owner: TRANSCEN	ND HARVEST PA	RK LLC					
		Summary In	nformation							
		> Assessed \	/alue: \$1,026,900 Taxable	Value: \$1,026,900	> Property Tax inform	ation found				
	No Images Found									
wner a	nd Taxpayer Informat	tion			(Amount Du	10			
wner	NPA EQUIT	TY Taxpayer	SEE OWNER			Current Taxes:	\$29,050.4			
	INVESTME	• •	INFORMATIO	N						
	8394 TERN	1INAL RD								
	UNIT A LORTON, V	07070								
	LORION, V	A 22015								
gal De	escription									
	COR SEC 2. 589°58'33"E 8	362.31 FT TO POB; S89°58'33"	E 325 ET: S0°0'0"E 321 1	2 FT· S45°03'39"\W	35 33 ET: 86 59 ET ALOI					
		HORD BEARING N78°0'08"W								
		T3N,R3W, WINDSOR TWP. D								
ther In	formation									
	۰ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>									
Recalcu	late amounts using a	different Payment Date	9							
		different Payment Date		ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
'ou can d	change your anticipated	payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d	ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
'ou can d		payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d	ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
'ou can d	change your anticipated	payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d	ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
'ou can d	change your anticipated	payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d	ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
ou can o er a Paym	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023	payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d	ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
'ou can d	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023	payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d	ue as of the specif	ied date for this prop	perty.				
ou can o er a Paym ux Histo	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023	payment date in order to r 3 III Recalculate	recalculate amounts d			perty.				
ou can o er a Paym ux Histo	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023	payment date in order to r	recalculate amounts d			perty.				
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (±) **N	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry lote: On March 1 at 12:	payment date in order to r 3 III Recalculate	recalculate amounts d		ent at the local unit.	perty.				
ou can o r a Paym x Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry Note: On March 1 at 12:1	payment date in order to r 3 Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym	ent at the local unit. Total Due					
iou can o r a Paym x Histo + **N	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry lote: On March 1 at 12:	payment date in order to r 3 III Recalculate	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym	ent at the local unit.	verty. ** Read Note(s) A	\bove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry Note: On March 1 at 12:0 Season Winter	payment date in order to r Recalculate OO AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount \$22,770.28	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym	ent at the local unit. Total Due		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry Note: On March 1 at 12:0 Season Winter	payment date in order to r 3 Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym	ent at the local unit. Total Due		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information	payment date in order to r Recalculate OO AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount \$22,770.28 n for 2020 Winter Taxes	recalculate amounts d	<mark>ineligible for paym</mark> Last Paid	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winter Total Amount \$22,770.28 n for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28		lbove			
ou can o r a Paym x Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry Jote: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winter Total Amount \$22,770.28 n for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winter Total Amount \$22,770.28 n for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540 301 - INDUSTRIAL	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00		Lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry Jote: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winter Total Amount \$22,770.28 n for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540	recalculate amounts d	neligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class	payment date in order to r 3 Image: Constraint of the second s	recalculate amounts d	Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00		\bove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Ory Note: On March 1 at 12: Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class Tax Bill Number	payment date in order to r 3 Image: Constraint of the second s	recalculate amounts d	Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5 mber No Da	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00		Lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class	payment date in order to r 3 Image: Constraint of the second s	recalculate amounts d	Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5 mber No Da	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00		Lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Ory Note: On March 1 at 12: Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class Tax Bill Number	payment date in order to r 3 Image: Constraint of the second s	recalculate amounts d	Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5 mber No Da	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Ory Note: On March 1 at 12: Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class Tax Bill Number Last Payment Date	payment date in order to r 3 Image: Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount \$22,770.28 as for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540 301 - INDUSTRIAL IMPROVED, 301 No Data to Display No Data to Display	recalculate amounts d	Ineligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5 \$595,5 mber No Da nents 0 \$0.00	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00		lbove			
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Dry Note: On March 1 at 12: Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class Tax Bill Number Last Payment Date Base Tax	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winter Total Amount \$22,770.28 n for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540 301 - INDUSTRIAL IMPROVED, 301 No Data to Display No Data to Display \$22,770.28	recalculate amounts d	ineligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5 mber No Da ments 0 \$0.00 \$0.00	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00					
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class Tax Bill Number Last Payment Date Base Tax Admin Fees	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount \$22,770.28 a for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540 301 - INDUSTRIAL IMPROVED, 301 No Data to Display No Data to Display \$22,770.28 \$0.00	recalculate amounts d	ineligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 \$595,5 mber No Da ments 0 \$0.00 \$0.00	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00					
iou can o er a Paym ax Histo (+) **N Year	change your anticipated nent Date 3/31/2023 Ory Note: On March 1 at 12:1 Season Winter General Information School District Taxable Value Property Class Tax Bill Number Last Payment Date Base Tax Admin Fees Interest Fees	payment date in order to r Recalculate 00 AM, Summer and Winte Total Amount \$22,770.28 a for 2020 Winter Taxes 33215 \$528,540 301 - INDUSTRIAL IMPROVED, 301 No Data to Display No Data to Display \$22,770.28 \$0.00 \$0.00	recalculate amounts d	Ineligible for paym Last Paid 0.0000 \$595,5 mber No Da nents 0 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	ent at the local unit. Total Due \$22,770.28 % 00 00					

Parcel Number - 080-002-100-022-05 | Eaton County | BS&A Online

	Taxing Authority			Millage Rate	Amount	Amount Pai
	EATON CO JAIL			0.699300	\$369.60	\$0.00
	EATON CO 911			0.949000	\$501.58	\$0.00
	EATON CO EATRAN			0.249700	\$131.97	\$0.00
	EATON CO JUVENIL			0.349600	\$184.77	\$0.00
	EATON CO MED CAR			0.124800	\$65.96	\$0.00
	EATON CO ROAD			1.498500	\$792.01	\$0.00
	TWP OPERATING			3.800000	\$2,008.45	\$0.00
	WAVERLY OPERATE			13.818200	\$7,303.47	\$0.00
	WAVERLY DEBT			6.400000	\$3,382.65	\$0.0
	WAVERLY SUPPL			4.176400	\$2,207.39	\$0.0
	WAVERLY SCH SINK			1.000000	\$528.54	\$0.0
	LANSING COMM COL			3.777700	\$1,996.66	\$0.0
	INGH INT SCH OP			0.199800	\$105.60	\$0.0
	INGH INT SPEC ED			4.746100	\$2,508.50	\$0.0
	INGH INT VOC ED			1.292500	\$683.13	\$0.0
	Admin Fees				\$0.00	\$0.0
	Interest Fees				\$0.00	\$0.00
				43.081600	\$22,770.28	\$0.00
	<u>Click here for a printer fr</u>	iendly version of Winte	r 2020 Tax information			
20	Summer	\$6,280.20	\$0.00		\$6,280.20	** Read Note(s) Above
19	Winter	\$5,343.83	\$0.00		\$5,343.83	** Read Note(s) Above
19	Summer	\$1,423.53	\$1,409.30	11/22/2019	\$14.23	** Read Note(s) Above

****Disclaimer:** BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

Copyright © 2023 BS&A Software, Inc.

